
2017 LIONS COACHING TEAM

TEAM NAME NUMBER EMAIL TRAINING TIMES Team  Managers

UMPIRE GROUP Jess Markut 0408 544 753 jess.m92@hotmail.com MONDAY 6 - 7:15

Youth Girls Kim Butler 0408 110 272 kimmareebutler@gmail.com TUESDAY 6-7 Gail Anderson 0413 067232 andersongail@hotmail.com
Sean Hogan 0414 637 513 shogan@nsw.ahg.com.au

AusKick Owen Moynahan 0426 592 344 owenmoynahan@gmail.com

Andrew Tait 0408 111 043 agtait351@gmail.com

Under 9's Steve Gardiner 0421 164 997 stevegardo@hotmail.com MONDAY 6.00-7.00

Maroon Aaron  Herps aaronherps@gmail.com FRIDAY 5.00-5.30

Gold Michael Devine michael.devine@det.nsw.edu.au Louisa Gibbeson 0405 558 564 Louisaviv@hotmail.com
Luke Barry Luke.Barry@det.nsw.edu.au

Blue Amy McRobert amy_mcrobert@hotmail.com Emma Stonham 0413 799 675 emmastonham@gmail.com
Andrew Tait 0408 111 043 agtait351@gmail.com

Under 10’s THURSDAY 5-6pm Natasha Shandler 0414 637 515

Maroon Jason Shandler 0417 024 736 jp.sha@hotmail.com

Gold Jay Edwards 0498 053 913 jay.edwards@hays.com.au Nikkita Edwards 0439 500 446 jayandnikkitaedwards@hotmail.com

Under 11's John Capes 0414 957 619 jcapesy@gmail.com TUESDAY 6-7pm

Alex Gintowt 0400 501 648 agintowt@gmail.com

Daniel Hulston 0421 755 642 daniel.hulston@lsre.com.au
Paul Jones 0411 204 302 jonesie2745@gmail.com

Under 12's Steve Hatch 0416 116 602 stephenh@iimetro.com.au TUESDAY 5.30-6.30 Michelle Sirmais 0419 993 239 michellesirmais@hotmail.com
Wayne Kenny 0419 273 690 kenno1972@live.com.au 

Under 13's Michael Bottrill 0403 669 700 michael_bottrill@amp.com.au TUESDAY 6 - 7 

Chris Quayle 0421 122 857 clsquayle1@hotmail.com THURSDAY 6 -7

Under 14's Chris Sanderson 0433 999 686 Sandersonc@live.com.au WEDNESDAY 6.30-7.30 Juha Gurney 0427 991 502 juhagurney@gmail.com
Wayne Brady 0418 271 228 wbrady@westview.com.au THURSDAY 6.30-7.30

Under 15's Nick Edwards 0408 858 286 ale9@bigpond.com WEDNESDAY 6-7.00 Michelle Brady 0424 163 009 mich_brady2003@yahoo.com.au

Under 17's Rod Deaves 0422 606 399 rodneydeaves@gmail.com TUESDAY 7-8.30 Brenda Quayle 0422 888 787 Brenda.Quayle@det.nsw.edu.au
Sean Hogan 0414 637 513 shogan@nsw.ahg.com.au THURSDAY 7:00 - 8:30

Head Coach Rod Deaves 0422 606 399 rodneydeaves@gmail.com

Skills Coach Mitch Perry mitchperryafl@hotmail.com

SUNDAY 8:30am - 9:30am           

(Starts Sunday 23rd April)

(regular training days/times to 

be advised)

(teams to be 
advised)


